1st ANNUAL

TACKY SWEATER 5K & FUN RUN ENTRY FORM

Run is December 2nd @ 9:30 pm thru the Christmas Lights

FIRST NAMELA	ST NAME_			
GENDER (please circle) Female Male	DOB (mm/	dd/yyyy)		
EMAIL ADDRESS				
PHONE				
STREET ADDRESS				
CITY	_ST	ZIP		
T-SHIRT SIZE (please circle) Youth: XSma	ll Small	Medium	Large	XL
Adult: XSma	all Small	Medium	Large	XL
EMERGENCY CONTACT:				
NAME	NUM	BER		

Run in your tackiest Christmas sweater you can to participate in our **Tacky Sweater Contest. Prize to be announced at a later time. We hope to create a fun environment and event to raise as much money possible to help local kids.**

Payment Information:

\$25 Early Registration fee for 5k Run, After 11/9 fee to Register is \$35

\$12 Early Registration fee for 1 mile Fun Run, After 11/9 fee to Register is \$15

If registration form is submitted on or before November 16^{th:} a t-shirt & bib is included & guaranteed. After November 16, we will have some on hand and include on a first come, first serve basis.

\$10 for t-shirt only if you would like to support the cause but not run/walk.
All proceeds are going to Lil Dragon Food
Paniry. This program helps get food to local kids that don't have enough food at home.
You would be shocked to know just how many kids are in need.

Make all checks out to:

Purcell Public School Foundation/Tacky Sweater 5k

Mail the registration form with check to:

Pruitt Investments LLC 2036 S Green Ave Purcell, OK 73080

Include 1 form for each contestant.

Questions? Email us at: pruittinvestmentsoffice@gmail.com

Late Registration Saturday, Dec. 2nd:

Bring this form completely filled out to the race site with payment between 8:00 pm - 9:00 pm.

Sponsored by Pruitt Investments LLC.

RACE SITE:

The Tacky Sweater 5k and Fun Run event will take place at the Purcell Lake. We will be checking everyone in at the Multi-Purpose Center, there is plenty of parking available here also. Pre-race registration will begin at 8:00 pm. You must show up by 9:00 pm in order to receive your t-shirt, bib, and sign a participation waiver. All walk-in registrations will be available from 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm. Bring this form completely filled out and include payment for walk-in registrants. **Race will begin at 9:30 pm.**

Registration Location:

Purcell Multi-Purpose Center 1400 Chandler Park Rd Purcell, Ok 73080

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

By choosing to participate in this event you must understand that:

- -Extreme weather conditions may cause the event to be cancelled or modified
- -This is a smoke, drug, and alcohol free event
- -The run registration fee is Non-Refundable

I agree to the	important notice
----------------	------------------

The Tacky Sweater Run Waiver:

All athletes must read and sign. Please read carefully before signing the acknowledgement, waiver and release from liability.

I acknowledge that the Tacky Sweater Run is a test of a persons physical and mental limits and it carries with it potential for death, serious injury, and property loss. I hereby assume the risks of participating in the Tacky Sweater Run.

I certify that I am physically fit, have sufficiently trained for participation in this event and have not been advised otherwise by a qualified health professional.

I hereby take the following action for myself, my executors, administrators, heirs, next of kin, successors, and assigns, or anyone else who might claim or sue on my behalf, and I expressly acknowledge that it is my intent to take these actions:

- A) I agree to abide by any rules adopted by the Tacky Sweater Run and City of Purcell
- B) I waive, release, and discharge from any and all claims, losses, or liabilities for death, personal injury, partial or permanent disability, property damage, medical or hospital bills, theft or damages of any kind, including economic losses(and loss) and/or stolen items, which arise out of or relate to my participation in the Tacky Sweater Run

I understand that bicycles, skateboards, baby joggers, roller skates or roller blades, animals, and headsets are not allowed in the race and I will abide by this guideline. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts, waive and release the Tacky Sweater 5k, Pruitt Investments LLC, Puncell Public School Foundation, City of Purcell, and their representatives and successors from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in this event, even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons named in this waiver.

Signature (parent or guardian required if under 18)	
_	
Date	